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Kyle Abbot kabbott@landstar.com  
Manager, Heavy/Specialized Transport Service 
Landstar Transportation Logistics Inc. 
13410 Sutton Park Drive, South 
Jacksonville, FL 32224 
(904) 306-2380 
 
Brain Abbuhl babbuhl@millertransfer.com  
Heavy Haul Operations Manager 
Miller Transfer 
3833 State Rotue 183 
Rootstown, OH 44272 
(800) 669-6877 ext. 227 
 
Todd Anderson lstheavyhaul@sbcglobal.net  
General Manager 
Lakeside Specialized Transportation 
PO Box 1341 
Nevada, 89439 
(775) 345-6960  
 
Rebecca Appleton rappleton@comdata.com  
VP/GM Regulatory Compliance Solutions  
ComData 
5301 Maryland Way 
Brentwood, TN 37027 
(615) 370-7606 
 
Patricia Auvil patriciaauvil@gmail.com  
President 
Northwest Pilot Car Association 
PO Box 579 
Belfair, WA 98528 
(360) 301-0301 
 
Jared Borth jborth@perkinsstc.com  
Project Coordinator 
Perkins Specialized Transportation 
1800 Riverside Drive 
Northfield, MN 55057 
(507) 276-2777 
 

 
 
Kyle Charlesworth kyle@utahinteractive.org  
Utah Interactive, LLC 
 
 
 
 
 
Paul Enos pje@nevadatrucking.com 
CEO 
Nevada, Trucking Association 
 
Chris Charniak   
chris.charniak@omegamorgan.com  
Permit Specialist 
Omega Morgan 
1222 46th Ave East 
Fife, WA 98424 
(253) 852-7500 
 
Roy Emmert  remmert@emmertintl.com  
Vice President 
Emmert International 
11811 SE Hwy 212 
Clackamas, OR 97015 
(503) 655-7191 
 
Wendall Gardner wendell.gardner@bentley.com  
Account Manager 
Bentley Systems, Inc. 
685 Stockton Drive 
Exton, PA 19341 
(203) 805-0574 
 
Adrienne Gildea adrienneg@cvsa.org  
Director, Policy & Government Affairs 
Commercial Vehicle Safety Alliance (CVSA) 
444 N. Capitol Street, NW, Suite 722 
Washington DC 20001-1534 
(301) 830-6157 
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Joanna Jungels joannaju@atsinc.com  
Permit Manager 
ATS Specialized, Inc. 
725 Opportunity Drive 
St. Cloud, MN 56301 
(800) 328-2316 x2088 
 
Ada Kelly kelleya@sammonstrucking.com  
Manager of Regulatory Compliance  
Sammons Trucking  
3665 W. Broadway   
Missoula, MT 59808  
(800) 233-0625 
 
Joe Kiely  joe.kiely@portstoplains.com  
Vice President of Operations 
Ports to Plains Corridor Coalition 
PO Box 9  
Limon, CO 80828 
(719) 775-9075 
 
Terry Kox alpcs1@gmail.com  
President 
CA Professional Escort Car Association 
P.O. Box 110 
Bloomington, CA 92316 
(909) 437-1070 
 
Norm Lindgren norm-l@comcast.net  
ITS CVO Strategist  
International Road Dynamics, Inc.  
380 K Street   
Salt Lake City, UT 84103  
(801) 244-4326   
 

Ron McLess  
Account Manager 
Celic Systems –International Reg Plan 
8961 east Bell Road, Suite 101 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
(480) 682-3791 
 

Ron Montgomery ron@intermountainrigging.com  
President/CA Professional Escort 
Intermountain Rigging & Heavy Haul 
961 S Pioneer Rd 
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 
(801) 910-7182 
 
Don Morgan  
National Pilot Car Association 
No Contact Information  
 
 
Michael Morgan 
National Pilot Car Association 
No Contact Information 
 
 
Mike Morgan 
National Pilot Car Association 
No Contact Information 
 
 
Ray Morgan rmorgan@heavyhaul.com  
Regional Vice President  
Perkins Specialized Transportation  
3818 Andrea Lane   
Rowlett, TX  75088-5871  
(507) 301-0704   
 

Nancy Nagy lcpcs@hotmail.com  
Owner/Driver 
Lake City Pilot Car Service 
1405 W. Coral Drive 
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83815 
 (208)215-4875 
 
Tom Odegaard tom@esc.org  
President/Executive Director 
Evergreen Safety Council 
12545 135th Avenue NE 
 Kirkland, WA 98034 
(206) 382-4090 
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Nick Owens owensni@leidos.com  
FHWA P/E Project 
Lidos 
(703) 298-9972 
 
 
 
Mihir Patel mihir.patel@logisticusgroup.com  
Vice President 
Logisticus Projects Group 
832 Bibury Court 
Charleston, SC 29414 
(864) 395-6734 
 
 
Rob Simon  rob.simon@bennettig.com  
Vice President/ Heavy Haul & Specialized 
Bennett Motor Express 
1001 Industrial Parkway 
McDonough, GA 30253 
(678) 727-8470  
 
 
 
Randy Sorenson 
randy_sorenson@rsanetwork.com  
President  
RSA Network Inc.  
1654 West Reunion Ave., Ste 10A/B   
South Jordan, UT 84095  
(801) 838-8999   
 

Steven Todd stodd@scranet.org  
Vice President  
SC&RA  
5870 Trinity Pkwy Suite 200   
Centerville, VA20120  
(703) 698-0291 
 
 
 

 
 
Kelly Tralongo ktralongo@vitalchek.com  
National Account Manager 
LexisNexis VitalChek Network, Inc. 
6 Cadillac Dr. Suite 400 
Brentwood, TN 37064 
(615) 943-5670 
 
Nicholas Vlahos nvlahos@camsys.com  
Principle 
Cambridge Systematics 
115 South LaSalle St. 
Chicago, IL 60603 
(312) 665-0204 
 
 
Dan Vogan dan.vogen@bentley.com  
Director  
Bentley Systems, Inc  
1100 W. 31st Street 
Suite 275 
Downers Grove, IL 60515   
(630) 241-2100   
 
 
Mike Webb mike@promiles.com  
VP Government Relations  
Promiles Software Development Corp.  
1900 Texas Avenue   
Bridge City, TX 77611  
(615) 838-8137   
 

 
Michelle Wilson michelle.wilson@lonestar-llc.com  
Permits Supervisor 
Lone Star Transportation, LLC 
1100 North Way Drive 
(818) 230-0262 
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David Wittwer dwittwer@hayscompanies.com  
Vice President 
Hays Companies 
201 South Main#200 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
(801) 580-5501 
 
Gladys Work gwork@comdata.com  
RCS State Relations/Business Analyst 
ComData 
5301 Maryland Way 
Brentwood, TN 37027 
(615) 375-6822 
 
 
Kim Yaeger  kim@nevadatrucking.com  
Director of Member Relations 
Nevada Trucking Association 
8745 Technology Way, Suite E 
Reno, Nevada 89521 
(775) 673-6111   
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